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Montana Children’s Initiative
Provider Association — Member List

Acadia Montana

(406) 442-6950 (fax) 442-6571
55 Basin Creek Road

Butte, MT 59701

(406) 494-4183  (fax) 494-6102
CEO: Dave Bennetts
dbennetts@acadiahealthcare.com
Contact: Jim McVeigh
imeveigh@acadiahealthcare.com
www.kidsbehavioralhealth.com

Bitterroot Valley Educational Co-op
PO Box 187

Stevensville, MT 59870

(406) 777-2494  (fax) 777-2495
Director: Tim Miller
Millert@bvec.mt.org

Contact: Chris Hughes
hughesc@bvec-mt.org
www.bvec.mt.org

Billings Clinic Psychiatric Services
2800 10th Ave. North / PO Box 37000
Billings, MT 59107-7000

(406) 657-3900 (fax) 657-3865
Contact: Lyle Seavy
Iseavy(@billingsclinic.org
www.billingsclinic.org

Excel, Inc.

1348 Main Street Suite 201
Billings, MT 59105

(406) 254-2397  (fax) 254-2397
Contact: David Hoye
davidhoye1948(@gmail.com
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Florence Crittenton Home & Services
901 N. Harris St.

Helena, MT 59601

Director: Barbara Burton
barbarab@florencecrittenton.org
Contact: Pam Ponich

(406) 442-6950 ext. 208 (fax) 442-6571
pamelap(@florencecrittenton.org

Intermountain

500 South Lamborn

Helena, MT 59601

(406) 442-7920  (fax) 442-7949
CEO: Jim Fitzgerald
jimf@intermountain.org

Contact: Lora Cowee
lorac(wintermountain.org

Kairos Youth Services

PO Box 3066

Great Falls, MT 59403

(406) 727-0076  (fax) 452-8382
Contact: James Corrigan
jckairos(tetonwireless.net

Montana State Foster/Adoptive
Parent Association — MSF/APA
500 South Lamborn

Helena, MT 59601

Contact: Twila Costigan
twilac@intermountain.org

Montana Community Services, Inc.
993 South 24" St. West, Suite B
Billings, MT 59102

(406) 656-5976  (fax) 656-0128
Contact: Judith B. Herzog
jherzog(@mtcsinc.com

Contact: Kristine Olsen




kolsen@mtesinc.com

Rocky Mountain Youth Resources
P.O.Box 1717

Helena, MT 59624
(406)-449-3038

Director: Emily McVey
emcveyrmdce.net

Contact: Renee Boundy
rboundy@rmdc.net
www.rmdc.net

Partnership for Children

550 North California Street

PO Box 7616

Missoula, MT 59807-7616

(406) 721-2704  (fax) 721-0034
Contact: Geoff Birnbaum
birnbaum(youthhomes.com

Watson Children’s Shelter

4978 Buckhouse Lane

Missoula, MT 59804

(406) 549-0058  (fax) 549-1072
Contact: Fran Albrecht
fran@shelter4children.com
www.watsonchildrensshelter.org

Western Montana Mental Health Center
Building T9, Fort Missoula

Missoula, MT 59804-7298

(406) 532-8400 (fax) 543-4536
Contact: Paul Meyer
pmeyer@@wmmhe.org

Sheila Smith

Stillwater Therapeutic ServicessWMMHC
418 Windward Way

Kalispell, MT 59901




(406) 752-6100 ext. 344
ssmith@wmmhc.org

Jim Parker
jparker@wmmbhc.org
John Lynn
lynn@wmmhe.org

Yellowstone Boys & Girls Ranch
1732 S. 72nd Street West
Billings, MT 59106

(406) 655-2100 (fax) 656-0021
Contact: Glenn McFarlane
glennmc(@yber.org

Jani McCall

(cell) 406-670-3084
janimccall@bresnan.net
www.vber.org

Youth Homes

550 N. California Street

PO Box 7616

Missoula, MT 59807-7616

(406) 721-2704  (fax) 721-0034
Contact: Geoff Birnbaum
birnbaum(@youthhomes.com
www.youthhomes.com

Youth Dynamics Inc.

2334 Lewis Ave

Billings, MT 59102

(406) 245-6539  (fax) 245-3192
Contact: Peter Degel

(cell) 672-8561
pdegel(@youthdynamics.org
www.youthdvnamics.org

Northwest Healthcare—Pathways Treatment Center
200 Heritage Way
Kalispell, MT 59901




(406) 751-6403

(406) 844-2890

(406) 756-3957—fax

Contact: Leslie Nyman, Administrator of Behavioral Services and Pathways
Treatment Center

Inyman@krmc.org

MCI

Erin McGowan Fincham, Executive Director
Smith & McGowan, Inc.

34 West 6" Ave., Ste. 2E

Helena, MT 59601

406-443-1570

Cell: (406) 360-7802

Jim Ahrens, Lead Lobbyist

(406) 439-1585—=Cell

ahrens(@3riversdbs.net




